ASSEMBLY - TOP VIEW
SECTION A-A
SECTION B-B
BOX - INSIDE VIEW LID - INSIDE VIEW
PCB
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
A A
B B
C C
D D
A
A
B B
R190-130-000
Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc. )
Contact Factory mjm@hammondmfg.com for quotes
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.
119.94 mm
[4.722 in]
142.00 mm
[5.591 in]
121.94 mm
[4.801 in]
80.00 mm
[3.150 in]
102.00 mm
[4.016 in]
1.00 mm
[0.039 in]
70.00 mm
[2.756 in]
130.00 mm
[5.118 in]
160.00 mm
[6.299 in]
9.00 mm
[0.354 in]
45.00 mm
[1.772 in]
62.00 mm
[2.441 in]
1.60 mm
[0.063 in]
55.43 mm
[2.182 in]
117.43 mm
[4.623 in]
102.00 mm
[4.016 in]
104.00 mm
[4.094 in]
119.43 mm
[4.702 in]
147.43 mm
[5.804 in]
153.04 mm
[6.025 in]
R1.00 mm
[0.039 in]
 8X
R10.50 mm
[0.413 in]
 4X
n4.50 mm
[0.177 in]
 6X
125.04 mm
[4.923 in]
156.00 mm
[6.142 in]
63.04 mm
[2.482 in]
126.00 mm
[4.961 in]
121.00 mm
[4.764 in]
149.00 mm
[5.866 in]
59.00 mm
[2.323 in]
119.00 mm
[4.685 in]
1.7MM [0.067 in] RECESS
M5 THREAD (6X)
91.0°�
M5 THREAD (4X)
SUGGESTED MAX PCB DIM.
(NOT SUPPLIED)
1.70 mm
[0.067 in]